masterelectronics.com & onlinecomponents.com
are authorized e-commerce distributors
of electronic components.
See full Datasheet below...
BUY NOW
BUY NOW
OMRON
ELECTRONICS

excellent resistance to vibration and shock.
• Single or double coil winding types available.
Ordering Information
To Order: Select the part number and add the desired coil voltage rating (e.g., G5AU-234P-DC12).
■ Non-Latching
Note: High-sensitivity versions of the FC type are also available.
■ Latching
Type Contact form Construction Model
Standard DPDT Semi-sealed G5A-237P
Sealed G5A-234P
High-sensitivity Semi-sealed G5A-237PH
Sealed G5A-234PH
FCC part 68 Semi-sealed G5A-237P-FC
Sealed G5A-234P-FC
Type Contact form Construction Model
Single-winding latching Double-winding latching
Standard DPDT Semi-sealed G5AU-237P G5AK-237P
Sealed G5AU-234P G5AK-234P
High-sensitivity Semi-sealed G5AU-237PH --
Sealed G5AU-234PH --
FCC part 68 Semi-sealed G5AU-237P-FC G5AK-237P-FC
Sealed G5AU-234P-FC G5AK-234P-FC
Low Signal Relay G5A 109
Specifications
■ Contact Data
■ Coil Data